
 

 

 

Save The Date overview: 

 
CPCU Leadership Summit: Thursday, April 19 to Saturday, April 21, 2018, Baltimore, MD 

Spring Fling: Thursday, April 26, 2018, T.J. Byrnes, 77 Fulton St, New York, NY 

Northeast Regional Meeting: Monday, April 30 to Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Boston, MA 

IBANY Breakfast: Wednesday, May 23, 2018, The Downtown Association 

E&O Workshop: Wednesday, May 30, 2018, India House 

New Designee Escape Room: tbd 

Golf Outing: Monday, June 11, 2018, Skyway, Jersey City NJ 

Past Presidents' Luncheon: Thursday, June 21, 2018, India House 

Summer Social: Wednesday, July 25, 2018, The Honorable William Wall 

Diversity Panel: October 

Conferment: November, BB King 

Holiday Party: December 


